Second Family Pet Services, LLC

8410 Furay Rd
Houston, TX 77016 US

info@secondfamilypetservices.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Tracey Cline

14606 Sutter Creek Lane
Humble, TX 77396

DATE ACTIVITY

Boarding
Boarding
Boarding

Preventative
(HW/Flea/Tick/Deworm)

DESCRIPTION

Dude the Doodle 9/27-10/10
Leo 9/25-10/10
Eddie 9/28-10/2

October Sentinel Spectrum

PAYMENT

BALANCE DUE
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INVOICE
DATE
TERMS

DUE DATE

QTY

14
16

5624
10/10/2023

Due on receipt

10/10/2023

RATE

20.00
20.00
20.00
12.00

AMOUNT

280.00
320.00
100.00

12.00

712.00

$0.00
PAID



