Second Family Pet Services, LLC

8410 Furay Rd Houston, TX 77016 US info@secondfamilypetservices.com

INVOICE

BILL TO	INVOICE	5624
Tracey Cline	DATE	10/10/2023
14606 Sutter Creek Lane	TERMS	Due on receipt
Humble, TX 77396	DUE DATE	10/10/2023

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	Boarding	Dude the Doodle 9/27-10/10	14	20.00	280.00
	Boarding	Leo 9/25-10/10	16	20.00	320.00
	Boarding	Eddie 9/28-10/2	5	20.00	100.00
	Preventative (HW/Flea/Tick/Deworm)	October Sentinel Spectrum	1	12.00	12.00
		PAYMENT			712.00
		BALANCE DUE			\$0.00 PAID